Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°) Light Temperature
(°K) Size (mm) Watt (W)
139.200.14.2 ARC/200/14°/3000°K-2 Black (2) 14 3000 200 6
139.200.14.2700.2 ARC/200/14°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 14 2700 200 6
139.200.14.4000.2 *ARC/200 Black (2) 14 4000 200 6
139.200.25.2 ARC/200/25°/3000°K-2 Black (2) 25 3000 200 6
139.200.25.2700.2 *ARC/200 Black (2) 25 2700 200 6
139.200.25.4000.2 ARC/200/25°/4000°K-2 Black (2) 25 4000 200 6
139.200.35.2 ARC/200/35°/3000°K-2 Black (2) 35 3000 200 6
139.200.35.2700.2 ARC/200/35°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 35 2700 200 6
139.200.35.4000.2 ARC/200/35°/4000°K-2 Black (2) 35 4000 200 6
Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°) Light Temperature
(°K) Size (mm) Watt (W)
139.200.14.2700.4 *ARC/200 White (4) 14 2700 200 6
139.200.14.4 ARC/200/14°/3000°K-4 White (4) 14 3000 200 6
139.200.14.4000.4 *ARC/200 White (4) 14 4000 200 6
139.200.25.2700.4 *ARC/200 White (4) 25 2700 200 6
139.200.25.4 ARC/200/25°/3000°K-4 White (4) 25 3000 200 6
139.200.25.4000.4 *ARC/200 White (4) 25 4000 200 6
139.200.35.2700.4 ARC/200/35°/2700°K-4 White (4) 35 2700 200 6
139.200.35.4 ARC/200/35°/3000°K-4 White (4) 35 3000 200 6
139.200.35.4000.4 *ARC/200 White (4) 35 4000 200 6
Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°) Light Temperature
(°K) Size (mm) Watt (W)
139.400.01.14.2 ARC/400/14°/3000°K-2 DALI Black (2) 14 3000 400 9
139.400.01.14.2700.2 *ARC/400 Black (2) 14 2700 400 9
139.400.01.14.4000.2 *ARC/400 Black (2) 14 4000 400 9
139.400.01.25.2 *ARC/400 Black (2) 25 3000 400 9
139.400.01.25.2700.2 *ARC/400 Black (2) 25 2700 400 9
139.400.01.25.4000.2 *ARC/400 Black (2) 25 4000 400 9
139.400.01.35.2 ARC/400/35°/3000°K-2 DALI Black (2) 35 3000 400 9
139.400.01.35.2700.2 ARC/400/35°/2700°K-2 DALI Black (2) 35 2700 400 9
139.400.01.35.4000.2 ARC/400/35°/4000°K-2 DALI Black (2) 35 4000 400 9
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           26 April 2024
Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°) Light Temperature
(°K) Size (mm) Watt (W)
139.400.14.2 ARC/400/14°/3000°K-2 Black (2) 14 3000 400 9
139.400.14.2700.2 ARC/400/14°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 14 2700 400 9
139.400.14.4000.2 *ARC/400 Black (2) 14 4000 400 9
139.400.25.2 ARC/400/25°/3000°K-2 Black (2) 25 3000 400 9
139.400.25.2700.2 *ARC/400 Black (2) 25 2700 400 9
139.400.25.4000.2 *ARC/400 Black (2) 25 4000 400 9
139.400.35.2 ARC/400/35°/3000°K-2 Black (2) 35 3000 400 9
139.400.35.2700.2 ARC/400/35°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 35 2700 400 9
139.400.35.4000.2 *ARC/400 Black (2) 35 4000 400 9
Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°) Light Temperature
(°K) Size (mm) Watt (W)
139.400.01.14.2700.4 ARC/400/14°/2700°K-4 DALI White (4) 14 2700 400 9
139.400.01.14.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 14 3000 400 9
139.400.01.14.4000.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 14 4000 400 9
139.400.01.25.2700.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 25 2700 400 9
139.400.01.25.4 ARC/400/25°/3000°K-4 DALI White (4) 25 3000 400 9
139.400.01.25.4000.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 25 4000 400 9
139.400.01.35.2700.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 35 2700 400 9
139.400.01.35.4 ARC/400/35°/3000°K-4 DALI White (4) 35 3000 400 9
139.400.01.35.4000.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 35 4000 400 9
139.400.14.2700.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 14 2700 400 9
139.400.14.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 14 3000 400 9
139.400.14.4000.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 14 4000 400 9
139.400.25.2700.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 25 2700 400 9
139.400.25.4 ARC/400/25°/3000°K-4 White (4) 25 3000 400 9
139.400.25.4000.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 25 4000 400 9
139.400.35.2700.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 35 2700 400 9
139.400.35.4 ARC/400/35°/3000°K-4 White (4) 35 3000 400 9
139.400.35.4000.4 *ARC/400 White (4) 35 4000 400 9
Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°) Light Temperature
(°K) Size (mm) Watt (W)
139.800.01.14.2 ARC/800/14°/3000°K-2 DALI Black (2) 14 3000 800 9
139.800.01.14.2700.2 *ARC/800 Black (2) 14 2700 800 9
139.800.01.14.4000.2 *ARC/800 Black (2) 14 4000 800 9
139.800.01.25.2 *ARC/800 Black (2) 25 3000 800 9
139.800.01.25.2700.2 *ARC/800 Black (2) 25 2700 800 9
139.800.01.25.4000.2 *ARC/800 Black (2) 25 4000 800 9
139.800.01.35.2 ARC/800/35°/3000°K-2 DALI Black (2) 35 3000 800 9
139.800.01.35.2700.2 *ARC/800 Black (2) 35 2700 800 9
MACROLUX           26 April 2024
Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°) Light Temperature
(°K) Size (mm) Watt (W)
139.800.01.35.4000.2 *ARC/800 Black (2) 35 4000 800 9
139.800.14.2 ARC/800/14°/3000°K-2 Black (2) 14 3000 800 9
139.800.14.2700.2 *arc Black (2) 14 2700 800 9
139.800.14.4000.2 *arc Black (2) 14 4000 800 9
139.800.25.2 ARC/800/25°/3000°K-2 Black (2) 25 3000 800 9
139.800.25.2700.2 ARC/800/25°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 25 2700 800 9
139.800.25.4000.2 *arc Black (2) 25 4000 800 9
139.800.35.2 ARC/800/35°/3000°K-2 Black (2) 35 3000 800 9
139.800.35.2700.2 ARC/800/35°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 35 2700 800 9
139.800.35.4000.2 *arc Black (2) 35 4000 800 9
Article code Article Colour Beam angle (°) Light Temperature
(°K) Size (mm) Watt (W)
139.800.01.14.2700.4 *ARC/800 White (4) 14 2700 800 9
139.800.01.14.4 *ARC/800 White (4) 14 3000 800 9
139.800.01.14.4000.4 *ARC/800 White (4) 14 4000 800 9
139.800.01.25.2700.4 *ARC/800 White (4) 25 2700 800 9
139.800.01.25.4 *ARC/800 White (4) 25 3000 800 9
139.800.01.25.4000.4 *ARC/800 White (4) 25 4000 800 9
139.800.01.35.2700.4 *ARC/800 White (4) 35 2700 800 9
139.800.01.35.4 *ARC/800 White (4) 35 3000 800 9
139.800.01.35.4000.4 *ARC/800 White (4) 35 4000 800 9
139.800.14.2700.4 *arc White (4) 14 2700 800 9
139.800.14.4 *arc White (4) 14 3000 800 9
139.800.14.4000.4 *arc White (4) 14 4000 800 9
139.800.25.2700.4 *arc White (4) 25 2700 800 9
139.800.25.4 *arc White (4) 25 3000 800 9
139.800.25.4000.4 *arc White (4) 25 4000 800 9
139.800.35.2700.4 *arc White (4) 35 2700 800 9
139.800.35.4 ARC/800/35°/3000°K-4 White (4) 35 3000 800 9
139.800.35.4000.4 *arc White (4) 35 4000 800 9
Article code Name Description
139.01 MICO/HC Frangiluce a nido d'ape | Honeycomb
MACROLUX           26 April 2024
Article code Name Description
139.02 MICO/CB Schermo a croce | Cross baffle
MACROLUX           26 April 2024